
Bezirk Donau Pokal 2012/13

Herren Kreispokal B
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.04.2013 17:05 401 TSV Gammertingen III TSV Warthausen IV 0:5
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

27.04.2013
27.04.2013

13:30
13:30

301
302

TSV Warthausen IV
FC Mittelbiberach III

SV Birkenhard
TSV Gammertingen III

5:3
1:5

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.
Do.
So.

12.03.0013
15.02.2013
07.03.2013
17.03.2013

20:00 v
21:00 v
20:00 v
18:00

201
204
203
202

TSV Warthausen IV
SG Mettenberg III
SV Birkenhard II
TSV Gammertingen III

TSV Laupheim IV
SV Birkenhard
FC Mittelbiberach III
TSV Bad Saulgau IV

5:0
1:5
4:5

5:0 NA
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
So.

07.12.2012
16.12.2012

19:45 v
18:00

107
108

Hürbler Sportverein II
SV Rissegg III

TSV Laupheim IV
SG Mettenberg III

1:5
1:5

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Bad Saulgau IV
FC Mittelbiberach III
TSV Warthausen IV
SV Birkenhard II
SV Birkenhard
TSV Gammertingen III
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